Co
Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5

Co

Cl
C2
C3
C4
Cs

COD

ADDINGTON RACEWAY CURRENT CLASS RECORDS

295 Metres
295 Metres
295 Metres
295 Metres
295 Metres
295 Metres

520 Metres

520 Metres
520 Metres
520 Metres
520 Metres
520 Metres

645 Metres

C1D 645 Metres
C2D 645 Metres

COD
CIiD
C2D

295 Metres
520 Metres

645 Metres
732 Metres

732 Metres
732 Metres
732 Metres

Randy Raccoon
Bolty

Clone Your Own
Zipping Houdini
Pizza Girl

Bolty

Spring Mechanic

Dyna Elwyn
Miss Koonawarra
Bago Bye Bye
Opawa Shackley
Dyna Dave

Perfect Result
Opawa Hilary
Perfect Result

Opawa Hilary
Emulate
Dyna Weslyn

17.08 sec.
16.87 sec.
16.87 sec.

16.88 sec.
16.88 sec.
16.69 sec.

29.96 sec.

29.67 sec.
29.78 sec.
29.59 sec.
29.86 sec.
29.67 sec.

37.60 sec.
37.73 sec.
37.59 sec.

43.07 sec.
43.09 sec.
42.65 sec.

01.02.19
08.10.19
14.09.12
19.03.20
02.10.07
28.05.20

22.03.19

17.07.18

30.05.08
19.11.18
04.02.16
18.07.19

07.09.18
02.08.19
31.05.19

28.07.19
22.02.07
23.05.19

ADDINGTON RACEWAY CURRENT TRACK RECORDS

Bolty

Bago Bye Bye
Perfect Result
Dyna Weslyn

16.69 sec.
29.59 sec.

37.59 sec.
42.65 sec.

28.05.20
19.11.18

31.05.19
23.05.19



