## ADDINGTON RACEWAY CURRENT CLASS RECORDS

C0	295 Metres	Randy Raccoon	17.08 sec.	01.02.19
C1	295 Metres	Bolty	16.87 sec.	08.10.19
C2	295 Metres	Clone Your Own	16.87 sec.	14.09.12
C3	295 Metres	Zipping Houdini	16.88 sec.	19.03.20
C4	295 Metres	Pizza Girl	16.88 sec.	02.10.07
C5	295 Metres	Bolty	16.69 sec.	28.05.20
C0	520 Metres	Spring Mechanic	29.96 sec.	22.03.19
C1	520 Metres	Dyna Elwyn	29.67 sec.	17.07.18
C2	520 Metres	Miss Koonawarra	29.78 sec.	30.05.08
C3	520 Metres	Bago Bye Bye	29.59 sec.	19.11.18
C4	520 Metres	Opawa Shackley	29.86 sec.	04.02.16
C5	520 Metres	Dyna Dave	29.67 sec.	18.07.19
C0D	645 Metres	Perfect Result	37.60 sec.	07.09.18
C1D	645 Metres	Opawa Hilary	37.73 sec.	02.08.19
C2D	645 Metres	Perfect Result	37.59 sec.	31.05.19
COD	732 Metres	Opawa Hilary	43.07 sec.	28.07.19
C1D	732 Metres	Emulate	43.09 sec.	22.02.07
C2D	732 Metres	Dyna Weslyn	42.65 sec.	23.05.19

## ADDINGTON RACEWAY CURRENT TRACK RECORDS

295 Metres	Bolty	16.69 sec.	28.05.20
520 Metres	Bago Bye Bye	29.59 sec.	19.11.18
645 Metres	Perfect Result	37.59 sec.	31.05.19
732 Metres	Dyna Weslyn	42.65 sec.	23.05.19